A Furukawa Company
F
usio
n S
p
licers
C
lea

900 µm CONSTRUCTION
2 & 3 mm CONSTRUCTION
Ordering Information
P/N Description
S707C SOC Fiber Holder for S177A-02
S325A S325A Hand-Held High Precision CleaverS325A Hand-Held High Precision Cleaver
S240A S240A Slitter Snapper
SS-01 SS-01 Splicer Scissors
S211B S211B 3-Hole Fiber Stripper
CRP-01 CRP-01 SOC Crimp Tool
SSCS-PN1 SC/APC Splice-On-Connector, 900 µm
SSCS-PN2 SC/APC Splice-On-Connector, 2 mm
SSCS-PN3 SC/APC Splice-On-Connector, 3 mm
SSCS-P1 SC/UPC Splice-On-Connector, 900 µm
SSCS-P2 SC/UPC Splice-On-Connector, 2 mm
SSCS-P3 SC/UPC Splice-On-Connector, 3 mm
SAPS-388 FC/APC Splice-On-Connector, 900 µm
SAPS-386 FC/APC Splice-On-Connector, 2 mm
SAPS-387 FC/APC Splice-On-Connector, 3 mm
SAPS-358 FC/UPC Splice-On-Connector, 900 µm
SAPS-356 FC/UPC Splice-On-Connector, 2 mm
SAPS-357 FC/UPC Splice-On-Connector, 3 mm
F
us
io
n